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CLOONOURWNE

Estevao Lopes Franzoi
Clube de Orientacao Entre Rios

Course : HN1

Pesqueiro Zezao e Retiro Velho 2.5.2025
Clube de Orientacao Entre Rios

Distance : 2100m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:32:08 (15'18"/km) [Points : 80]

00:05:57
00:04:43
00:03:43
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00:24:59
00:27:12
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00:32:08
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27'40"/km
20'52"/km
17'12"/km
18'01"/km
18'17"/km
22'08"/km
16'18"/km

8'54"/km
16'00"/km

4'30"/km
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